Minimotard Spain SM-Race 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 51 URIARTE DIEGO B. - gr?;c;;nlw; 2 38.252 16:28:29.754 4 38.158 16:29:58.957
1 37.455 16:27:50.140 3 38.093 16:29:07.847 5 38.178 16:30:37.135
2 37.674 16:28:27.814 4 37.743 16:29:45.590 6 38.122 16:31:15.257
3 37.265 16:29:05.079 5 37.715 16:30:23.305 7 38.329 16:31:53.586
a 36.943 16:29:42.022 6 37.742 16:31:01.047 8 38.264 16:32:31.850
5 37.384 16:30:19.406 7 38.431 16:31:39.478 9 39.179 16:33:11.029
6 37.701 16:30:57.107 8 37.892 16:32:17.370 10 38.038 16:33:49.067
7 37.357 16:31:34.464 9 38.278 16:32:55.648 11 38.436 16:34:27.503
3 38.080 16:32:12.544 10 37.775 16:33:33.423 12 38.518 16:35:06.021
9 37.298 16:32:49.842 11 37.636 16:34:11.059 13 39.598 16:35:45.619
10 37.134 16:33:26.976 12 49.291 16:35:00.350 14 38.370 16:36:23.989
11 38.117 16:34:05.093 13 38.494 16:35:38.844 15 39.178 16:37:03.167
12 38.000 16:34:43.093 14 38.248 16:36:17.092
13 37526 16:35:20.619 15 38.934 16:36:56.026  Po. 6 - # 34 RODRIGUEZ CALDERON A. - o8 a0e
14 37.324 16:35:57.943 ! 41.374 16:27:54.059
15 37.560 16:36:35.503  PO-4-#31 GARCIA TINOCOR. - + [z)lgaﬁzrsst 2 A  CARET)
1 57.912 16:28:10.597 3 39.126 16:29:12.393
Po. 2 - # 54 FERRANDEZ BENEITE A. - . E{';fg'lrg 2 39.635 16:28:50.232 4 38.967 16:29:51.360
1 30.855 16:27:52.540 3 37.688 16:29:27.920 5 38.664 16:30:30.024
2 37.986 16:28:30.526 4 37.953 16:30:05.873 6 39.157 16:31:09.181
3 37915 16:29:08.441 5 38.255 16:30:44.128 7 39.109 16:31:48.290
4 37.942 16:29:46.383 6 37.301 16:31:21.429 8 39.098 16:32:27.388
5 38.596 16:30:24.979 7 37.903 16:31:59.332 9 39.552 16:33:06.940
6 37.762 16:31:02.741 8 37.715 16:32:37.047 10 39.268 16:33:46.208
7 38.239 16:31:40.980 9 37.515 16:33:14.562 11 39.093 16:34:25.301
P 37.669 16:32:18.649 10 37.398 16:33:51.960 12 39.670 16:35:04.971
9 37.901 16:32:56.550 11 37.769 16:34:29.729 13 39.426 16:35:44.397
10 38.466 16:33:35.016 12 37.515 16:35:07.244 14 40.407 16:36:24.804
11 37.684 16:34:12.700 13 39.176 16:35:46.420 15 39.074 16:37:03.878
12 20210 16:34:52.910 14 37.597 16:36:24.017
13 38.035 16:35:30.945 15 38.312 16:37:02.329
14 38.605 16:36:09.550
Diff. First
15 38.563 16:36:48.113  PO-5 - # 85 ZURUTUZA TORRES X. - +27.664
1 50.542 16:28:03.227
Po. 3 - # 89 URIARTE RODRIGUEZ M. - o0 ars 2 38.545 16:28:41.772
1 38.817 16:27:51.502 3 39.027 16:29:20.799
Fastest lap: 36.943
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Minimotard Spain SM-Race 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 200 CANIZARES HADU L. - . ggfggslt 2 39.701 16:28:34.523 4 40.597 16:29:58.880
1 39.386 16:27:52.071 3 39.574 16:29:14.097 5 40.850 16:30:39.730
2 38.213 16:28:30.284 4 39.768 16:29:53.865 6 40.505 16:31:20.235
3 37.913 16:29:08.197 5 39.483 16:30:33.348 7 41.024 16:32:01.259
4 38.305 16:29:46.502 6 39.414 16:31:12.762 8 40.757 16:32:42.016
5 37.617 16:30:24.119 7 39.909 16:31:52.671 9 41.058 16:33:23.074
6 37.362 16:31:01.481 8 39.484 16:32:32.155 10 41.260 16:34:04.334
7 38.230 16:31:39.711 9 40.689 16:33:12.844 11 42.146 16:34:46.480
8 37.912 16:32:17.623 10 39.681 16:33:52.525 12 40.758 16:35:27.238
9 38.160 16:32:55.783 11 39.422 16:34:31.947 13 40.424 16:36:07.662
10 38.214 16:33:33.997 12 39.931 16:35:11.878 14 40.492 16:36:48.154
11 37389 16:34:11.386 13 39.867 16:35:51.745
12 1:01.537 16:35:12.923 14 39.703 16:36:31.448  Po. 12 - # 56 LOPEZMORAS. - Elf{[lar:;
13 38.547 16:35:51.470 15 40.329 16:37:11.777 1 45.997 fe=2:258020
14 38.340 16:36:29.810 2 41.210 16:28:40.131
15 38.324 et I L +39.386 3 42122 16:29:22.253
1 43.109 16:27:55.860 4 40.785 16:30:03.038
Po. 8 - # 14 GUTIERREZ COBO E. - N gig:ggs; 2 41.265 16:28:37.125 5 41.081 16:30:44.119
1 41.348 16:27:54.033 3 40.920 16:29:18.045 6 40.666 16:31:24.785
2 39.904 16:28:33.937 4 39.872 16:29:57.917 7 40.355 16:32:05.140
3 39556 16:29:13.493 5 40.191 16:30:38.108 8 40.386 16:32:45.526
4 40.144 16:29:53.637 6 39.756 16:31:17.864 9 40.262 16:33:25.788
5 39.212 16:30:32.849 7 39.444 16:31:57.308 10 41.968 16:34:07.756
6 39.385 16:31:12.234 8 39.761 16:32:37.069 11 41.865 16:34:49.621
7 39.679 16:31:51.913 9 39.553 16:33:16.622 12 41.293 16:35:30.914
8 39.521 16:32:31.434 10 39.857 16:33:56.479 13 40.290 16:36:11.204
9 39.953 16:33:11.387 11 39.602 16:34:36.081 14 40.007 16:36:51.211
10 39546 16:33:50.933 12 39.542 16:35:15.623
11 40.654 16:34:31.587 13 39.755 16:35:55.378
12 39.882 16:35:11.469 14 39.731 16:36:35.109
13 39.386 16:35:50.855 15 39.780 16:37:14.889
14 39.977 16:36:30.832
Diff. First
15 40.678 16:37:11.510  Po.11-#12LOZOYARAMOSR. - +1Lap
1 43.443 16:27:56.438
Po. 9 - # 6 ALVARO FUERTES J. - . e 2 40.981 16:28:37.419
1 42.137 16:27:54.822 3 40.864 16:29:18.283
Fastest lap: 36.943
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Minimotard Spain SM-Race 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 39 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA R. - Elf{ ['ar;t 4 42,571 16:30:06.839 8 47.474 16:33:18.727
1 43.709 16:27:56.684 5 42.289 16:30:49.128 9 48.126 16:34:06.853
2 40.853 16:28:37.537 6 42.310 16:31:31.438 10 47.823 16:34:54.676
3 20.975 16:29:18.512 7 42301 16:32:13.739 11 45.653 16:35:40.329
4 20.749 16:29:59.261 8 42.194 16:32:55.933 12 47.132 16:36:27.461
5 20.784 16:30:40.045 9 42,672 16:33:38.605 13 46.583 16:37:14.044
6 40.401 16:31:20.446 10 42.186 16:34:20.791
7 41.110 16:32:01.556 11 43.517 16:35:04.308  Po. 18 - #7 VIDAL FERNANDEZ X. - +D3iffL;;s;
8 20.731 16:32:42.287 12 42.460 16:35:46.768 1 41.662 16:27:54.347
. T S——— 13 22,615 16:36:29.383 2 39.783 16:28:34.130
10 43.675 16:34:06.937 14 43.091 16:37:12.474 3 39.559 16:29:13.689
1 PR A p— 4 38.901 16:29:52.590
12 41114 16:35:29.681  P0.16-#15 MOYA ORTIN A. - Elf{gz 5 38.908 16:30:31.498
13 40720 16:36:10.401 1 46.615 16:27:59.382 6 1:48.543 16:32:20.041
1 40811 16:36:51912 2 42.588 16:28:41.970 7 42.463 16:33:02.504
3 42588 16:29:24.558 8 41.382 16:33:43.886
Po. 14 - # 22 SANCHEZ PETROUKHINA M. - Elf{ ['ar;t 4 42.700 16:30:07.258 9 1:05.970 16:34:49.856
1 24.503 16:27:57.688 5 42.161 16:30:49.419 10 39.692 16:35:29.548
2 41.872 16:28:39.560 6 42.228 16:31:31.647 11 38.957 16:36:08.505
3 42115 16:29:21.675 7 42.836 16:32:14.483 12 39.146 16:36:47.651
4 41.698 16:30:03.373 8 42.170 16:32:56.653
s 41,933 16:30:45.306 9 42172 16:33:38.825  Po. 19 - # 87 BUENDIA MAYOR A. - A
6 41.797 16:31:27.103 10 42.424 16:34:21.249 1 45.441 16:28:09.510
; 42,530 16:32:09.633 11 43.656 16:35:04.905 2 44.939 16:28:54.449
8 42.499 16:32:52.132 12 43.138 16:35:48.043 3 44.149 16:29:38.598
. oy ——— 13 42.117 16:36:30.160 4 46.833 16:30:25.431
10 43.169 16:34:18.273 14 44.179 16:37:14.339 5 43.871 16:31:09.302
1 pape S 6 44.405 16:31:53.707
12 42,614 16:35:46.754  PO- 17 - #52 RUIZ GOMEZ H. - +D2iHL:;;S; 7 43515 16:32:37.222
13 41786 16:36:28.540 1 47.412 16:28:00.918 8 45.564 16:33:22.786
1 42097 16:37:10.637 2 44.500 16:28:45.418 9 44.920 16:34:07.706
3 44,068 16:29:29.486
Po. 15 - # 10 GARCIA MARTINEZ L. - . 4 44.963 16:30:14.449
1 45.380 16:27:58.848 5 45331 16:30:59.780
2 42.824 16:28:41.672 6 46.044 16:31:45.824
3 42.596 16:29:24.268 7 45.429 16:32:31.253
Fastest lap: 36.943
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